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Councillors: Ian Scott, Tim Bull, Gareth Ford, Myles Langstone, Rob Marshall, 

Martin O’Neill, Rebecca Singh, and Carrie Townsend Jones 

 
You are SUMMONED to a MEETING of the ECONOMIC WELL-BEING COMMITTEE 

of the Mumbles Community Council be held on Monday, 26 April 2021 at 6pm via 
Microsoft Teams. 

 

Paul Beynon 

 
RFO/Assistant Clerk 

Dated 23 April 2021 

 

 
AGENDA 

 
1. 
 

2. 
 
3. 

 
 

4. 
 
 

5. 
 

 
6. 
 

 
7. 

 
8. 

 
9. 
 

10. 
 

Apologies for Absence 
 

Declarations of Interest 
 
Minutes of the last meeting – to approve the minutes of the meeting held on 

22/03/2021 as a correct record. 
 

Review of Action Points – to review the Action Points from the meeting held 
on 22/03/2021. 
 

Extension of Promenade Lighting to Blackpill – proposal by Cllr Carrie 
Townsend Jones 

 
Lighting on Oystermouth Cemetery Drive – proposal by Cllr Rob 
Marshall 

 
CCTV for Mumbles 

 
Electric Vehicle Charging Points 

 
Accessing Recovery Fund to be provided by Swansea Council 
 

Budget Monitoring Report to 31/03/2020 
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11. 
 

12. 

 

 
Items for Social Media, Website, MCC Newsletter and JEC 
 

Date of Next Meeting 

 


